



Free Questions for C1000-116 by go4braindumps

Shared by Herrera on 29-01-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which statement describes tracking groups?

Available Choices (select all choices that are correct)

Options:

- A- A grouping of locations (tracking points) where relevant data needs be collected.
- B- A grouping of variables that need be tracked together.
- C- A group of reports that is made available when associated with a business process.
- D- A group on LDAP that is specially created for persons who should access tracking data.

Answer:

B

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What is used to model a point in the execution of the service flow where only one of several paths can be followed, depending on a condition?

Available Choices (select all choices that are correct)

Options:

- A- Event Gateway
- B- Inclusive Gateway
- C- Linked Service Flow
- D- Exclusive Gateway

Answer:

D

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which statement is true regarding the security settings of exposed Business Automation Workflow capabilities as web services?

Available Choices (select all choices that are correct)

Options:

- A-** There are no custom security settings on exposing the Web services, they inherit the Process Agp_ security.
- B-** The web services follow their own security model, they do not relate to the Process Ap_p_ security.
- C-** There are no security capability features when exposing the BAW capabilities, they should be covered by another secured layer.
- D-** Custom security can be set on the webservice and must also comply with the Process Application security.

Answer:

D

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which command is used to delete snapshots from the Workflow Center server?

Available Choices (select all choices that are correct)

Options:

- A- BPMDeleteProcessApplication
- B- BPMRemoveProcessApplication
- C- BPMRemoveSnapshot
- D- BPMPurgeSnapshot

Answer:

C

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

In the Process Inspector, what is the state of a manual activity has no precondition or it has a precondition that is evaluated to true?

Available Choices (select all choices that are correct)

Options:

- A- WAITING
- B- COMPLETED
- C- READY
- D- WORKING

Answer:

C

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What permission is needed to install case solution snapshots onto the workflow servers?

Available Choices (select all choices that are correct)

Options:

A- tw_author

- B- bawadmin
- C- bpmadmin
- D- caseadmin

Answer:

B

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

How can a server that is already configured for use in other applications or toolkits be reused in a process application?

Available Choices (select all choices that are correct)

Options:

- A- Clone the server configuration to the process application.
- B- Run the 3PMServerImporcConfig command.

- C- Server configurations cannot be reused, they must be reconfigured for each process application or toolkit.
- D- Import the server configuration in the Servers' section of the Process App_ settings.

Answer:

D

To Get Premium Files for C1000-116 Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/c1000-116>

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/ibm/pdf/c1000-116>

